05/31/2010 00:54:39

Race Date: 05152010

Release Time:

Pos Member/Flyer Name

== = R

J. Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Soltysik
Rebejko
Soltysik

. Zagrodzki
Hall

. Hall

. Tavares
Zagrodzki
Hall
Rebejko

. Rebejko
Hall

. Tavares

. Tavares

. Rebejko

. Zagrodzki
. Hall

. Soltysik
A. Naimpoor
A. Rasoul

P. Tavares
P. Tavares
P. Tavares
A, Rasoul
A. Rasoul
A. Rasoul
5. Rebejko
5. Rebejko
A, Rasoul

J. Soltysik
J. Soltysik
R. Hall

A. Naimpoor
P. Tavares
5. Rebejko
R. Hall

A. Naimpoor
5. Rebejko
5. Rebejko
R. Hall

J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
R. Hall

A. Rasoul

J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
5. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
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Hamilton Central Club

A03 TOBERMORY

Members/Flyers: 8

Birds:
Ring/Band No
09 CUHC 97D
08 CUAUTO 1939
08 CUHC 1808
¥ CUHC 1902
04 Cu 14447
09 CUHC 1331
08 CUHC 1816
08 CUAUTO 1816
08 CUHC 87e
08 CUHC 128
% CUHC 252
07 Cu 17338
09 CUHC 976
08 CUHC 145
09 CUHC 1920
07T CUHC 1713
08 CUHC 130
09 Cu 19006
09 Cu 19012
06 CUHC 1657
09 CUHC 911
08 CUHC 104
% CUHC 1313
09 CUHC 2435
08 CUHC 229
09 Cu 19043
e Cu 19016
M Ccu 19002
07T CUHC 1544
09 CUHC 2485
08 CUHC 269
09 CUHC 1976
08 CUHC 1839
07T CUHC 1538
% CUHC 1312
09 CUHC 1344
09 CUAUTO 2456
08 CUHC 2633
08 Cu 18252
08 CUHC 1814
09 CUHC 251
08 CUOAK 1837
08 CUHC 1847
08 CUHC 1811
08 CUHC 103
08 CUHC 364
% CUHC 923
09 CUHC 249
08 CUHC 277
06 CUHC G636
07 CUHC 360
08 CUHC a7
09 CUHC 1911
08 CUHC 872

181

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Col Sx Brd Distance
25 2T6.715

25 277118

3 277418

2 277118

4 277418

25 271.816

h 277118

2 271.816

2 2T6.715

20 295.960

2 295980

18 279.629

276.715
295.960
277118
277118
295,960
279.629
279.629
277118
276.715
295,960
271.816
25 279.8T0
24 269.146
279.629
279.629
279.629
269,146
269,146
269,146
277118
277118
269,146
271.816
271.816
295.960
2T9.870
279.629
1 277118
295.960
2T9.870
12 277118
13 277118
295,960
276.715
276.715
295.960
269,146
276.715
276.715
276.715
14 277118
10 276.715
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10:19:41
10:22:18
10:22:21
10:22:21
10:23:06
10:20:17
10:24:09
10:21:23
10:24:33
10:37:08
10:37:10
10:26:54
10:25:06
10:37:17
10:28:00
10:28:10
10:40:26
10:30:37
10:30:41
10:29:50
10:31:51
10:45:21
10:29:30
10:35:24
10:29:08
10:36:14
10:37:43
10:37:46
10:31:44
10:31:45
10:32:17
10:37:48
10:37:49
10:32:36
10:34:58
10:35:10
10:51:47
10:43:06
10:43:04
10:41:26
10:55:15
10:44:56
10:43:38
10:43:39
10:57:31
10:44:05
10:44:08
10:58:21
10:39:35
10:45:13
10:45:14
10:45:17
10:45:45
10:45:31

0:00
21
2:24
2124
J:09
339
4:12
4:46
4:51
5116
£18
He1
hi24
525
85:03
813
8:22
9:02
9:06
9:53
12:09
12:57
13:02
13:10
14:29
14:35
16:03
16:06
17:06
17:10
1T:43
1T:50
17:51
18:03
18:36
18:48
18:58
20047
21:31
21:28
22:13
22136
23:40
2341
24:20
24:22
24:25
25070
25:13
25:30
25:31
25:34
25:46
25:48

1630.6986
1608, 3459
1607.8793
1607.6793
1600.9128
1596.3798
1591.2604
1586.1331
1585.4245
1561.5461
1581.2645
1580.8357
1580.4443
1580.2794
1556. 8427
1555.3863
1554.1397
1548.3040
1547.7327
1540.9713
1521.7772
1515.0243
1514.4069
1512.4816
1502.4898
1501.6057
1489.7393
1489.3426
1481.4017
14580.8583
1476.5256
1475.6017
1475.4708
1473.9650
14569.6463
1468.0588
1466.7217
1452.0834
1448.4555
1447.5953
1441.9488
1438.4071
1431.1482
1431.0250
1426.1987
1425.8525
1425.4852
1420.4944
1419.6712
1417.5742
1417.4532
1447.0903
1415.6731
1415.3990



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55 8. Rebejko

56 J. Zagrodzki
T J. Zagrodzki
A8 J. Zagrodzki

59 A, Rasoul

G0 J. Zagrodzki

61 5. Rebejko

G2 J. Zagrodzki

63 A, Rasoul
654 A, Rasoul
65 A. Rasoul

(1] R. Hall

67 R. Hall

[it:] R. Hall

69 J. Doise
T0 5. Rebejko
7 R. Hall

T2 J. Soltysik
73 J. Soltysik
T4 P. Tavares
75 J. Soltysik
Fi J. Doise
T J. Zagrodzki
78 J. Soltysik
79 J. Soltysik
BO J. Soltysik
B1 5. Rebejko
B2 5. Rebejko

83 1. Zagrodzki

84 A, Rasoul
B5 A. Rasoul

86 J. Zagrodzki

87 J. Doise
88 S. Rebejko
B89 5. Rebejko
90 ) Soltysik
91 A, Rasoul

92 J. Zagrodzki

93 ). Soltysik
94 5. Rebejko

95 J. Zagrodzki

96 A, Rasoul

a7 1. Zagrodzki

98 ) Soltysik
99 J. Doise
100 ). Doise
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Ring/Band No

oG
09
I3
0
0
0g
oF
I3
09
0
i3
09
09
09
0g
i3
09
09
09
0g
09
09
06
09
09
09
0
09
09
09
i3
09
0
09
09
i3
orF
09
09
&
09
09
05
0g
09
i3

CU HC
CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
CU HC
CU HC
CU HC
CUHC
CU HC
cu

cu

CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
CuU AUTO
CU HC
cu Bl
CU HC
cu
CUHC
CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
CU HC
CUHC
CuU AUTO
CU HC
CUHC
CU HC
IF BUFF
CUHC
CU HC
CU HC
CU HC
CUHC
CUHC

LOFTS THAT DID HOT MAIKE THE BOARD

05/31/2010 00:58:53
Pos  Members/Flyers

$. Rebejko
P, Tavares
J. Zagrodzki
J. Soltysik
R, Hall

L. Koper

A Rasoul

A Naimpoor

L T T B R FUR RN

Hamilton Central Club

1633
932
325
811
1549

1748
326
7
262
276
213
235
241
53
1843
206
1324
11021
18256
1327
143

2435
1315
4762
1553
16904
913
62
293
924
28
1938
1948
1822
1558
956
13286
1819
957
19
53
375
121
10

CHAMPION OLD BIRD LOFT

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamiltan Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamiltan Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

AN

136
205
100
162
62
149
8
¥

A2

380
100
181
69
65
18

A3

i
9
104
1
111

Total

49
7
BLL
08
238
164
89

4

Col Sx Brd Distance

15 277118 0 10:
1 276.715 1 10
12 27675 1 1
13 276.715 1 10z
T 269146 0 10z
14 276.715 1 10
16 277118 O 10:
15 276715 1 1:
8 269.146 0 10
9 269146 0 10
10 269146 0 10
10 285960 0 M
11 285960 0 M
12 295960 0 11
19 271,382 0 10
17 277118 0 10:
13 285960 O 11:
6 2M.e16 1 10
T 2mM.e1e 1 10
8 279.629 1 10
8 2M.B16 1 10:
2 2r.3s2 0 10
16 276.715 1 10:
9 27816 1 10
10 271816 1 10
1 27M.816 1 10
16 277118 0 M
19 277418 0 11
17 276.715 1 11
11 269146 0 10z
12 269146 O 10:
16 276715 1 M
3 2rM.3s2 0 M
21 277118 0 11
20277118 0 M
12 2/M.816 1 M
13 269146 0 M
19 276.715 1 11
13 2M.816 1 M
22 27718 0 11
20 27e.m15 1 11
14 269146 0 M
21 276.715 1 11:
14 27M.816 1 M
4 /.82 0 11
5 2M.382 0 11

05/3172010 00:59:35

Pas

R T

Member/Flyer Name

P. Tavares

S, Rebejko

J. Zagrodzki

R. Hall

A, Rasoul

J. Doise

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
A. Naimpoor

L. Koper

46:28
4658
47:00
AT:AT
42:30
D15
£1:40
51:56

:46:55
46:56
4706
:06:49
0719
:07:26
49:32

EE:0D
10:47
h2:42
R2:45
836
B2:ET
E3:00
7:3T
E4:24
E4:26
54:37

:00:08
:02:53
:04:14

58:32
58:35

:04:28
:01:10
:06: 30
:06:30
:03:54
:03:29
:09:58
0615

10:35
10:18

04:33

10:44

:08:42

10:21
10:30

Var Clocked ToWin

26:29
2715
2718
27:34
28:13
30:33
3:50
3213
32:46
32:47
3257
33:02
33:30
33:36
33:46
35:10
3616
36:39
36:42
36:43
36:54
T b
3T:54
38:23
38:25
38:36
40:08
42:53
44:31
44:42
44:45
44:45
45:37
46:30
46:30
48:03
49:48
50:15
50:26
50:34
50:00
50:54
51:01
52:56
54:59
55:08

Velocity MNom
1410.5090
1404.9788
1404.7410
1402.7235
1398.1610
1381.9413
13734175
1370.4207
1366.8015
1366.6858
1365.5302
1365.0242
1361.68836
1361.1528
1360.0835
13508067
13435424
1341.0668
1340.7361
1340.5914
1339.4148
1336.857T1
1332.9048
1329.9126
1329.6957
1328.5043
1318.7722
1301.7365
1291.7356
1290.6618
1290.3524
1290.3301
1285.1555
1279.9908
1279.9908
1270.8440
1260.7354
1258.0655
1257.0330
1256.2962
1256.1618
12544675
1253.6957
1242.9503
1231.5952
1230.7574

Hamilton Central Club

OLD BIRD AVERAGE SPEED

To Win Bird Average

0:00 14320044
257 1423.2603
9:04 1405.4%47
26:03 1356.6642
4338 1309.2332
104:48 1709047
0.0000
65:02 -191.6947
40:54 -1243.8366



Hamilton Central Club

D5342010 00:57:30

CHAMPION OLD BIRD
Pos Member/Flyer Name RingBandNo  Colour $x ScoreNo Points Pos MemberFiyer Name RingBandNo ~ Colour Sex ScoreNo Points
1 §, Rebejko 08 CUHC 1808 ] # §. Rebejko 0§ CUHC 1847 1 1
2 Rl WoCUKC W N 8 RHl B CUKC 145 i B
3 §, Rebiefo [TRA 147 106 80 J. Zagrodzki 09 CUHC 98 1
Il 8. Rebio 06 CUHC 1807 16 ] 5. Rebejko 08 CUHC 1343 1 U
5 S Rebejlo 0 CUKC 10 1 6 2 RHl 0 CUKC 130 n
§ §, Rebijfo B CUAITD 1930 1 3] A, Naimpoor 09 CUHC 2455 T 0
7 P Tavares o 71 ] 54 J. Zagrodzki 0G CUHC 4 (]
B §, Rebejko 0 CUHC 1920 7B i J. Soltysik 0 cu 11021 (.
9 J. Zagrodzii 0 CUHC o6 ] 5 ). Saltysik 0§ CUAUTO 1822 1 B
10 P, Tavires 0wl 19006 7 i 8. Rebejko 06 CUHC 1657 1 i
1 Saltysk 0 CUHC 15 100 B LZagods W CUHC 11
12 §. Rebejko i cUHC 1M 74 i J. Zagrodzki 05 Cl 12817 1 1
B pTas WO 1 8 B ANimpoor W CUHC 40 %
) Solk W CUKC 134 18 i R Hal 08 CUKC 104 U
B Taass 0o - R RHl 0 CUAUTO 245 %
5 PTavaes WO 1R 4 8 ARasoul W CUKC & o
1§ Rebejho 0 CUKC 1958 0 B Lkoper o n
1 . Zagrodzk woclEc 8 % £ A, Naimpoor 09 CUHC M3 T 1
1 1. Solysik noCUHC 1M B 6 P, Tavares 0 cu 19016 VA
D s Rebeo B OCUR 10 _— ) Zagrodk B CUHC 5 T
A P Tavares WO 107 8 LKoper o o
B Zagod WoCUKC o % B LKoper WO e tod
B U Solsk WoCUKC 13 1% M L Koper WO td
L sy " - no ) Zagrodzk 0 CUKC o 19
B P Tavas WO 1% A o s tt
B ) Zagodh WoCUH o R 1 Solusik LA (I
7 ) Zagodk WU % % % ARasoul 0T CUHC 154 LI
B P Taes WO 1 " B SRebilho 0 CUKC 1639 t
5 b T 0o (o o §Rebeffo W CUKC 176 10T
D Lk 6o C g T Zagrodki mCUKC %0 {7
¥ S Rebefo 0 FBUFF 180 oA W AR W CUHC 285 ti
2 S Rebeflo B CUHC 1816 1% B L oper LU P
5§ Rebejlo W CUKC  1e48 10 L L 0 COHC o8 U
¥ Lk WO 1w - AR % ke o o4
¥ U Solsk B CUAUTD 1815 1 i SRebgo 0 CUKC 1o (.
% S Rebdlo B CUKC 189 1 B B Rl W UK m (.
T )zl B CUKC W8 1B W ARso 0 CUKC t5 P
% AR B UK 1B B Lkoper W e P
S Rl T - B JSoysik W CUKC 1R 2
D Lk - - B ARasoul W oCUKC 1 i1
Mo RHl W CUKC 2% 108
9 LKoper WocU 106 %
8 I Solysk W CUKC 1313 108
“ 5 Rebejlo 0 CUKC 1811 B
6 RHl W CUKC 2 i B
6 Zagrodrk W CUHC % 1B
a4 \Rasul W CUKC 29 1



